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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10296  100.00% 189.01- 190 69 0.67% 2381 23.13% 7984 77.54%
238.01-239 3 0.03% 4 0.04% 10295 99.99% 188.01-189 72 0.70% 2453 23.82% 7915 76.87%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 4 0.04% 10292 99.96% 187.01-188 65 0.63% 2518 24.46% 7843 76.18%
236.01 - 237 5 0.05% 9 0.09% 10292 99.96% 186.01-187 81 0.79% 2599 25.24% 7778 75.54%
235.01 - 236 4 0.04% 13 0.13% 10287 99.91% 185.01-186 79 0.77% 2678 26.01% 7697 74.76%
234.01-235 6 0.06% 19 0.18% 10283 99.87% 184.01-185 80 0.78% 2758 26.79% 7618 73.99%
233.01-234 4 0.04% 23 0.22% 10277 99.82% 183.01-184 75 0.73% 2833 27.52% 7538 73.21%
232.01-233 9 0.09% 32 0.31% 10273 99.78% 182.01-183 76 0.74% 2909 28.25% 7463 72.48%
231.01-232 1 0.1% 43 0.42% 10264 99.69% 181.01-182 68 0.66% 2977 28.91% 7387 71.75%
230.01 - 231 1 0.1% 54 0.52% 10253 99.58%  180.01 - 181 71 0.69% 3048 29.60% 7319 71.09%
229.01-230 14 0.14% 68 0.66% 10242 99.48% 179.01-180 78 0.76% 3126 30.36% 7248 70.40%
228.01-229 15 0.15% 83 0.81% 10228 99.34% 178.01-179 67 0.65% 3193 31.01% 7170 69.64%
227.01-228 13 0.13% 96 0.93% 10213 99.19% 177.01-178 66 0.64% 3259 31.65% 7103 68.99%
226.01 - 227 29 0.28% 125 1.21% 10200 99.07% 176.01-177 76 0.74% 3335 32.39% 7037 68.35%
225.01 - 226 19 0.18% 144 1.40% 10171 98.79% 175.01-176 56 0.54% 3391 32.94% 6961 67.61%
224.01-225 27 0.26% 171 1.66% 10152 98.60% 174.01-175 75 0.73% 3466 33.66% 6905 67.06%
223.01-224 32 0.31% 203 1.97% 10125 98.34% 173.01-174 68 0.66% 3534 34.32% 6830 66.34%
222.01-223 29 0.28% 232 2.25% 10093 98.03% 172.01-173 69 0.67% 3603 34.99% 6762 65.68%
221.01-222 38 0.37% 270 2.62% 10064 97.75% 171.01-172 62 0.60% 3665 35.60% 6693 65.01%
220.01 - 221 43 0.42% 313 3.04% 10026 97.38% 170.01-171 96 0.93% 3761 36.53% 6631 64.40%
219.01-220 56 0.54% 369 3.58% 9983 96.96% 169.01-170 70 0.68% 3831 37.21% 6535 63.47%
218.01-219 49 0.48% 418 4.06% 9927 96.42% 168.01 - 169 71 0.69% 3902 37.90% 6465 62.79%
217.01-218 50 0.49% 468 4.55% 9878 95.94% 167.01- 168 65 0.63% 3967 38.53% 6394 62.10%
216.01 - 217 55 0.53% 523 5.08% 9828 95.45% 166.01- 167 61 0.59% 4028 39.12% 6329 61.47%
215.01-216 69 0.67% 592 5.75% 9773 94.92% 165.01- 166 73 0.71% 4101 39.83% 6268 60.88%
214.01-215 64 0.62% 656 6.37% 9704 94.25% 164.01-165 83 0.81% 4184 40.64% 6195 60.17%
213.01-214 47 0.46% 703 6.83% 9640 93.63% 163.01- 164 87 0.84% 4271 41.48% 6112 59.36%
212.01-213 76 0.74% 779 7.57% 9593 93.17% 162.01-163 72 0.70% 4343 42.18% 6025 58.52%
211.01-212 76 0.74% 855 8.30% 9517 92.43% 161.01-162 84 0.82% 4427 43.00% 5953 57.82%
210.01-211 67 0.65% 922 8.95% 9441 91.70% 160.01 - 161 69 0.67% 4496 43.67% 5869 57.00%
209.01-210 69 0.67% 991 9.63% 9374 91.05% 159.01 - 160 82 0.80% 4578 44.46% 5800 56.33%
208.01-209 60 0.58% 1051 10.21% 9305 90.37% 158.01 - 159 86 0.84% 4664 45.30% 5718 55.54%
207.01 - 208 62 0.60% 1113 10.81% 9245 89.79% 157.01-158 81 0.79% 4745 46.09% 5632 54.70%
206.01 - 207 64 0.62% 1177 11.43% 9183 89.19% 156.01-157 65 0.63% 4810 46.72% 5551 53.91%
205.01 - 206 77 0.75% 1254 12.18% 9119 88.57% 155.01 - 156 62 0.60% 4872 47.32% 5486 53.28%
204.01 - 205 74 0.72% 1328 12.90% 9042 87.82% 154.01-155 75 0.73% 4947 48.05% 5424 52.68%
203.01 - 204 70 0.68% 1398 13.58% 8968 87.10% 153.01- 154 59 0.57% 5006 48.62% 5349 51.95%
202.01 - 203 58 0.56% 1456 14.14% 8898 86.42% 152.01-153 76 0.74% 5082 49.36% 5290 51.38%
201.01-202 90 0.87% 1546 15.02% 8840 85.86% 151.01-152 70 0.68% 5152 50.04% 5214 50.64 %
200.01 - 201 73 0.71% 1619 15.72% 8750 84.98% 150.01 - 151 59 0.57% 5211 50.61% 5144 49.96%
199.01 - 200 87 0.84% 1706 16.57% 8677 84.28% 149.01-150 62 0.60% 5273 51.21% 5085 49.39%
198.01 - 199 68 0.66% 1774 17.23% 8590 83.43% 148.01-149 58 0.56% 5331 51.78% 5023 48.79%
197.01 - 198 75 0.73% 1849 17.96% 8522 82.77% 147.01-148 62 0.60% 5393 52.38% 4965 48.22%
196.01 - 197 69 0.67% 1918 18.63% 8447 82.04% 146.01-147 73 0.71% 5466 53.09% 4903 47.62%
195.01 - 196 64 0.62% 1982 19.25% 8378 81.37% 145.01- 146 67 0.65% 5533 53.74% 4830 46.91%
194.01- 195 68 0.66% 2050 19.91% 8314 80.75% 144.01-145 61 0.59% 5594 54.33% 4763 46.26%
193.01 - 194 69 0.67% 2119 20.58% 8246 80.09% 143.01- 144 65 0.63% 5659 54.96% 4702 45.67%
192.01-193 65 0.63% 2184 21.21% 8177 79.42% 142.01-143 62 0.60% 5721 55.57% 4637 45.04%
191.01- 192 60 0.58% 2244 21.79% 8112 78.79% 141.01-142 50 0.49% 5771 56.05% 4575 44.43%
190.01 - 191 68 0.66% 2312 22.46% 8052 78.21% 140.01 - 141 68 0.66% 5839 56.71% 4525 43.95%
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Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
AN BHorte
70 0.68%
61 0.59%
69 0.67%
74 0.72%
74 0.72%
58 0.56%
63 0.61%
48 0.47%
53 0.51%
74 0.72%
47 0.46%
56 0.54%
56 0.54%
64 0.62%
58 0.56%
57 0.55%
61 0.59%
57 0.55%
53 0.51%
49 0.48%
58 0.56%
60 0.58%
53 0.51%
57 0.55%
52 0.51%
63 0.61%
68 0.66%
51 0.50%
63 0.61%
56 0.54%
58 0.56%
65 0.63%
68 0.66%
56 0.54%
66 0.64%
56 0.54%
65 0.63%
56 0.54%
68 0.66%
79 0.77%
58 0.56%
60 0.58%
75 0.73%
40 0.39%
64 0.62%
74 0.72%
44 0.43%
58 0.56%
70 0.68%
50 0.49%
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5909 57.39%
5970 57.98%
6039 58.65%
6113 59.37%
6187 60.09%
6245 60.65%
6308 61.27%
6356 61.73%
6409 62.25%
6483 62.97%
6530 63.42%
6586 63.97%
6642 64.51%
6706 65.13%
6764 65.70%
6821 66.25%
6882 66.84%
6939 67.40%
6992 67.91%
7041 68.39%
7099 68.95%
7159 69.53%
7212 70.05%
7269 70.60%
7321 71.11%
7384 71.72%
7452 72.38%
7503 72.87%
7566 73.48%
7622 74.03%
7680 74.59%
7745 75.22%
7813 75.88%
7869 76.43%
7935 77.07%
7991 77.61%
8056 78.24%
8112 78.79%
8180 79.45%
8259 80.22%
8317 80.78%
8377 81.36%
8452 82.09%
8492 82.48%
8556 83.10%
8630 83.82%
8674 84.25%
8732 84.81%
8802 85.49%
8852 85.98%
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4457 43.29%
4387 42.61%
4326 42.02%
4257 41.35%
4183 40.63%
4109 39.91%
4051 39.35%
3988 38.73%
3940 38.27%
3887 37.75%
3813 37.03%
3766 36.58%
3710 36.03%
3654 35.49%
3590 34.87%
3532 34.30%
3475 33.75%
3414 33.16%
3357 32.60%
3304 32.09%
3255 31.61%
3197 31.05%
3137 30.47%
3084 29.95%
3027 29.40%
2975 28.89%
2912 28.28%
2844 27.62%
2793 27.13%
2730 26.52%
2674 25.97%
2616 25.41%
2551 24.78%
2483 24.12%
2427 23.57%
2361 22.93%
2305 22.39%
2240 21.76%
2184 21.21%
2116 20.55%
2037 19.78%
1979 19.22%
1919 18.64%
1844 17.91%
1804 17.52%
1740 16.90%
1666 16.18%
1622 15.75%
1564 15.19%
1494 14.51%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
63 0.61%
52 0.51%
44 0.43%
72 0.70%
66 0.64%
60 0.58%
58 0.56%
52 0.51%
48 0.47%
41 0.40%
42 0.41%
42 0.41%
28 0.27%
36 0.35%
37 0.36%
32 0.31%
29 0.28%
36 0.35%
39 0.38%
25 0.24%
30 0.29%
20 0.19%
31 0.30%
22 0.21%
22 0.21%
24 0.23%
19 0.18%
26 0.25%
13 0.13%
19 0.18%
22 0.21%
15 0.15%
14 0.14%

8 0.08%
20 0.19%
17 0.17%
21 0.20%

6 0.06%
15 0.15%

9 0.09%

5 0.05%
15 0.15%
12 0.12%

7 0.07%
10 0.10%
12 0.12%

7 0.07%

6 0.06%

9 0.09%

6 0.06%
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AN HotE
8915 86.59%
8967 87.09%
9011 87.52%
9083 88.22%
9149 88.86%
9209 89.44%
9267 90.01%
9319 90.51%
9367 90.98%
9408 91.38%
9450 91.78%
9492 92.19%
9520 92.46%
9556 92.81%
9593 93.17%
9625 93.48%
9654 93.76%
9690 94.11%
9729 94.49%
9754 94.74%
9784 95.03%
9804 95.22%
9835 95.52%
9857 95.74%
9879 95.95%
9903 96.18%
9922 96.37%
9948 96.62%
9961 96.75%
9980 96.93%
10002 97.14%
10017 97.29%
10031 97.43%
10039 97.50%
10059 97.70%
10076 97.86%
10097 98.07%
10103 98.13%
10118 98.27%
10127 98.36%
10132 98.41%
10147 98.55%
10159 98.67%
10166 98.74%
10176 98.83%
10188 98.95%
10195 99.02%
10201 99.08%
10210 99.16%
10216 99.22%
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1444 14.02%
1381 13.41%
1329 12.91%
1285 12.48%
1213 11.78%
1147 11.14%
1087 10.56 %
1029 9.99%
977 9.49%
929 9.02%
888 8.62%
846 8.22%
804 7.81%
776 7.54%
740 7.19%
703 6.83%
671 6.52%
642 6.24%
606 5.89%
567 5.51%
542 5.26%
512 4.97%
492 4.78%
461 4.48%
439 4.26%
417 4.05%
393 3.82%
374 3.63%
348 3.38%
335 3.25%
316 3.07%
294 2.86%
279 2.71%
265 2.57%
257 2.50%
237 2.30%
220 2.14%

199 1.93%
193 1.87%
178 1.73%
169 1.64%
164 1.59%
149 1.45%
137 1.33%
130 1.26%
120 1.17%
108 1.05%
101 0.98%
95 0.92%
86 0.84%
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39.01-40 3 0.03% 10219 99.25% 80 0.78%
38.01-39 6 0.06% 10225 99.31% 77 0.75%
37.01-38 5 0.05% 10230 99.36% 71 0.69%
36.01 - 37 4 0.04% 10234 99.40% 66 0.64%
35.01-36 4 0.04% 10238 99.44% 62 0.60%
34.01-35 3 0.03% 10241 99.47% 58 0.56%
33.01-34 8 0.08% 10249 99.54% 55 0.53%
32.01-33 3 0.03% 10252 99.57% 47 0.46%
31.01-32 4 0.04% 10256 99.61% 44 0.43%
30.01-31 5 0.05% 10261 99.66% 40 0.39%
29.01-30 6 0.06% 10267 99.72% 35 0.34%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 10268 99.73% 29 0.28%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 10269 99.74% 28 0.27%
26.01-27 3 0.083% 10272 99.77% 27 0.26%
25.01-26 4 0.04% 10276 99.81% 24 0.23%
24.01-25 2 0.02% 10278 99.83% 20 0.19%
23.01-24 2 0.02% 10280 99.84% 18 0.17%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 10280 99.84% 16 0.16%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 10281 99.85% 16 0.16%
20.01-21 2 0.02% 10283 99.87% 15 0.15%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 10284 99.88% 13 0.13%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 10285 99.89% 12 0.12%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 10285 99.89% 1" 0.11%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 10285 99.89% 1" 0.11%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 10285 99.89% 1" 0.11%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 10285 99.89% 1 0.11%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 10285 99.89% 1" 0.11%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 10285 99.89% 1" 0.11%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 10285 99.89% 1" 0.11%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 10285 99.89% 1 0.11%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 10286 99.90% 1" 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 10286 99.90% 10 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 10286 99.90% 10 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 10286 99.90% 10 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 10286 99.90% 10 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 10286 99.90% 10 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 10286 99.90% 10 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 10286 99.90% 10 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 10286 99.90% 10 0.10%

0.00-1 10 0.10% 10296  100.00% 10 0.10%
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